
SCHEDULE - TORONTO STARS
fall 2019 / RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING (D)

Dec. 14, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Sep 08, 19 6 TORONTO STARS 2 HOSERS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 15, 19 3 FAUJ 2 TORONTO STARS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 22, 19 0 SHARKS 1 TORONTO STARS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 29, 19 1 GATORS 3 TORONTO STARS 4:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 05, 19 3 TORONTO STARS 1 HARD SHAFTS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 06, 19 2 TORONTO STARS 1 HOSERS 11:00 am -

Sat, Oct 19, 19 2 TORONTO STARS 2 NIGHT OWLS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 20, 19 6 GOODFELLAS 2 TORONTO STARS 11:00 am -

Sun, Oct 27, 19 1 TORONTO STARS 1 ICE HOLES 6:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 03, 19 1 SNIPERS 1 TORONTO STARS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 10, 19 4 4 FAUJ 3 TORONTO STARS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 17, 19 4 1 TORONTO STARS 2 FAUJ 6:00 pm -


